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= Inmate First Name Inmate ID 0]0]6]0]0]0]6]0[0]0]
0]0]010(0]0]01010]0)
olo]elel0]0]el610]0)]
Inmate Last Name 0eEEEEEEEE
0OOOOMOOOE
Signature NOTE: In order to keep orders as accurate ololclelelelolololo]
9 as possible - Please do NOT write or make 1616]0]0]61616[6]0]6]
marks anywhere on this menu other than 10]010]0]610]010]0]0]
Location in the designated areas.
OEOEEEEEEE
Prices are subject to change Items subject to substitution

Food

- 0000ODOMOEO $2.99 Beef Stew - 000OOOOOOO $3.99 Boneless

- 0000OOOOOO $3.50 Flour Tottilas 12 DOOOOODQO@E $1.00 Frosted Flakes,
- 00000ODEOOE $2.99 Hot Chili w/ 000OOOOEO $3.50 Hot Instant

- D00OOOOEMOE $3.50InstantRefied DQEAOEOEOOE@E) $1.35 Instant Spanish
- D00OOOOEOMOE $2.50sardinesin 0l DOEOOOOOEOOE $2.99 Tuna Pouch -

Chips and Crackers

000OOOOOMOE $1.00 CooRoos, bowl
000OOOOOMOE $1.00 Fruit Loops, bowl
000OOOOEME $1.35 Instant Chili Rice
000OOOOEOMOE $2.50 Mackeral Fillets -
000OOOOOMOE $3.99 Variety Pack

- 0000000 OO $0.9988Q PokRinds DOOOOODEOME $1.06 Cheetos - 20z
- 0000OOOMOE $1.06 Cheetos Flamin' DO OOO DO @ $1.06 Cheez Its - 1.50z
- 00000 OOO $1.06DoritesNacho  DOOOOOOQO@E $1.06 Fritos Chil

- D0OOOOOOMOE $1.06Lays Plain - 000OOOOEOO $0.65Peanut Butter

- D000OOOEMOE $3.99 saltine Crackers DO DEME $3.99 Snack Crackers -
- 0000OOEOEO $0.65Spicy Cheddar DOOOOOOEOE $1.06 THE WHOLE

- D00MOOOOEMOE $0.65 Toast Peanut

Soda/Pop

0000OOOOOE $1.06 Cheetos
000OOOOEME $1.06 Doritos Cool
000OOOOEOE $1.06 Gripoos BBQ 1.5
0000O0OOOME $1.06 Ruffles Cheddar
000OOOOOOE $1.19 Snvder Buffalo
0000OOOOOE $1.06 THE WHOLE

- D00OO0OOEO® s149cContactlens  DOOOOOOEOE $0.99 Packs of
- D00MOOOOEME $0.25Ponvtail holders

Indigent

000OOOOOOE $1.99 Plastic Club

- D00OOOOEMOE $0.00 baviess County DOQEOEOODEOE $0.00 Daviess County
- D00MOOOOEME $0.00 Daviess County
MEDICAL SUPPLIES*

000OOOOEME $0.00 Daviess County

- D0OOOOOEMOE $2.99 Acne Medication QOO OO OO $0.65 Alka Seltzer -
- 00000 OOO $1.99 Couahbrors- DOOOOOOQEOOE $3.25 Couah Drops,
- 00000 OOO $2.99 Hydrocorizone DAOOOOOOQOOE $1.79 Lio Baim
- D0OOOOOEMOE $2.99 Muscle Rub 000OOOOEO® $3.39 Oral Pain Relief -
- DOOOOOOEMOE $2.99 Triple Antibiotic

FEMALE PRODUCTS*

0000OOOOOEO $2.99 Anti-Fungal
000OOOOOOO $4.99 Daiyv
0000O0OOOME $3.00 Medicated Skin
O@@@@@@@ $1.90 Petroleum Jelly -

- 0D0000OOOMOE $3.75 Douche
FEMALE CLOTHING*

@@@@@@@@ $2.50 Sanitary Napkins

000OOOOOMOE $2.59 Tampons - 8ok

- 0000 OOOE 5250 Panties-size 10 DOOOOODOOE $2.50 Panties - size 11
- D00OOOOEOE $2.50Panties-size5 DQOOOOODEOOE) $2.50 Panties - size 6
- D00OOOOEOE $2.50Panties-size8 DQOOOOODEOOE) $2.50 Panties - size 9
- D0OOOOEOMOE $6.50 Sports Bra-2XL. NOQOOOOOE®OE $7.50 Sports Bra - 3XL
- 0000OOOEOE %650 Sports Bra - 000OEEOEOE $6.50 Sports Bra -
= 00000 OEOME $650 Sports Bra - XL

CANDY / GUM

000OOOOEOME $2.50 Panties - size 13
000OOOOEME $2.50 Panties - size 7

O00OOOOEMOE $2.50 Panties- size 12
000OOOOEME $7.50 Sports Bra - 4XL
0000OOOOMOE $6.50 sports Bra -

- 0000O0OOOOO $1-39 Atmic Firebals QOO O@E $1.55Baby Ruth
- 0000000O0OO $1-25Butterscotch - DOOOOODQOOE $0.45 Chick O Stick
= 000OOOOEMOE $1.55Hershey Cookies QOO OOOEOE $1.55 Kit Kat

0000OOOOMOE $1.55 Butterfinger
0000OOOOOE $1.55 Hershey
00000OOOO $1.55M &M Peanut
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= 0000000V $1:55 Miky Way

00OOOOOOOQ $155Pay Day

- 00000OOOOE $1.25Rootbeer Barrels QOO EOODEOOE $1.55 Skittles

= 0000O0OOEMOE $1.25 Starliaht Mints -

= 00000OOEOE $1.55 Twizzlers
CLOTHING 1

00OOOOOOO $155Three

00OOOOOOOQ $1:55 Reese's Cups
O@@@@@@@ $1.55 Snickers
00OOOOOO $1-55 Twix

- D000OOOOOOE $1.55Ankle Socks -
= 0000O0OOEMOE $3.25Boxers - Large
- 0000OOOOOE $3.25 Boxers - XL
- 0000000 DOE $4.99 Boxers- 6XL
- @@@@@@@@@ $3.00 Briefs - Large
- 0000000 OOO $3.00Briefs - XL

- 000000 OMEO $4.00 Briefs- 5XL
- D00OOOOEME $9.99 Canvas Deck
- D00MOOOOEME $9.99 Canvas Deck
- D00MOOOOEME $9.99 Canvas Deck

- 0000O0OOEOMOE $2.75 Shower Shoes -
= 0000O0OOOMOE $2.75 Shower Shoes-

- 0000 OOOOE $4.50 T-shirt - Larae
- 0000000 OOE $4.50 T-shirt - XL
- D00OOOOOOE $7.24 T-Shirt 6XL

000OOODOOO $3.75 Boxers - 2XL
@@@@@@@@@ $3.25 Boxers - Medium
0000OOOOOO $3.99 Boxers 4XL
00OOOOOEOE $3.50 briefs - 2L
0000OOOOME $3.00 Briefs - Medium
000OOOOOOE $3.99 Briefs 4XL
@@@@@@@@ $9.99 Canvas Deck
000OOOOEME $9.99 Canvas Deck
O0O0OOOOOMOE $9.99 Canvas Deck
000MOOOOEME $1.55Crew Socks -
000OOOOEOME $2.75 shower Shoes -
000D O %6.25 T-shirt - 2XL
0000O0OOOOE $4.50 T-Shirt - Medium
000OOOOOO® $6.59 T-shirt 4XL
000OOOOOME %6.70 Thermal Bottom

- 0D0OOCOOOMOE $7.15Thermal Bottom (N@QEO@E OO OO E) $6.25 Thermal Bottoms
- 00000OOOOO $5.9 Thermal Botoms DOOOOOOO@E $5.99 Thermal Bottoms
- 0D00OOOOOMOE $5.99 Thermal Bottoms QOO OO OO $6.25 Thermal Top 2XL
- 000OOOOOOE $6.70 Thermal Top 4XL OO OO OO OO E) $6.90 Thermal Top 5XL

- 0000OOOOOO $5.99 Thermal Too

= D00OO0OOOOE $5.99 Thermal Top XL

COFFEE WEEKENDER

000OOOOOOE $5.99 Thermal Top

0000OOOOO® $3.75 Boxers - 3XL
@@@@@@@@@@ $3.25 Boxers - Small
0000OOODEOE $4.24 Boxers 5XL
0000OODOOE $3.50 Briefs - 3XL
0000OOOOOOE $3.00 Briefs - Small
0000OOOOOE $4-20 Briefs 6XL
O@@@@@@@ $9.99 Canvas Deck
000OOOOOME $9.99 Canvas Deck
000OOOOOME $9.99 Canvas Deck
000OOOOEME $2.50 Doo Rag
000O0OOOOME $2.75 shower Shoes -
0000O0OOOOO $6.59 T-shirt - 3XL
000OOOOEOOE $4.50 T-Shirt - Small
0000OOOOOEO $6.99 T-shirt 5XL
000OOOOOOE $6.90 Thermal Bottom
000OOOOEME $6.50 Thermal Bottoms
O@@@@@@@ $5.99 Thermal Bottoms
0000O0OOOOE $6.50 Thermal Top 3XL
0000O0OOOOE $7-15 Thermal Top 6XL
000OOOOOO $5.99 Thermal Top

- D000OOOEME $8.89 Coffee Pack-
COLD CART

- 0000000 OOO $259 brumstick Vanila DO OO OO $225 Ice Cream M&M
- 00000OOOOQO $225iceCream Twix DOOOOOOEOO@ $0.10 Plastic

CONDIMENTS 1

0000OOOEME $1.50Ice Cream
000OOOOEME $2.85Reeses PB Cup

-~ DOOOOOOOOV 5175 Hot sauce -s02 OOOOOOO OO §1.50 Ketchup P -

- 0000000 $1.50 Mustard PC -
- D00OOOOEMOE $%0.75 Sugar Packet
DRINKS / COFFEE

000OOOOOME $2.00 Relish PC - 10ct
@@@@@@@@ $0.50 Sweetener PCs -

0000OOOOOO $2.00 Mayo PC - 10ct
0000 OEOOO $0.50 Salt PC - 10ct

- 0000000 OOE $0.88 Cappuccino-

- 0000O0OOOOE $1.99 French Vanilla

- 0000OOOEOO® $2.99 Island Punch

- D000OOOOOE $2.99 Island Punch

- @@@@@@@@@@ $0.44 Maxwell House

- D000OOOEMOE $2.99Wyler's Teaw/
GAMES

000OOODOOEO $5.29 Coffee, 100%
000OOOOOOE $1.00 Hot Chocolate
000OOOOOOE $2.99 Island Punch
000OOOOEOOEO $2.99 Island Punch
000OOOOEME $2.99 sanka Decaf

000OOOOEOOE $6.29 Folgers Instant
0000OOOOME $0.75 Hot Chocolate,
000OOOOEOEO $2.99 Island Punch
000OOOOOMOE $6.59 Maxwell House
000OOOOOOO $2.99 Wyler's Pink

- 00000 DOOE $6.99 Checker Set
GENERAL MERCHANDISE

000OOOOEOME $2.29 Sudoku Puzzle

000OOOOOOEO $2.29 Word Find Book

- D00OOOOOOE $20.00 Radio AM/FM
Gift Basket Items

- 0000OOOOOE $0.89 Cher Cordialss DOOOOOO OO E) $0.89 Chocolate

- D00OOOOEMOE $0.89 Cinnamon,

000OOOOEME $0.89 Eganog Cake

- 00000OOOO %089 North Pole Nuty DOOOOOOOOE $089 Snowflake

@@@@@@@@@@ $0.89 Christmas Tree
000OOOOOOEO $0.89 Gingerbread
000OOOOOOE $0.89 Vanila Christmas
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HEALTH AND BEAUTY/ PERSONAL CARE

- D00OOOOEOE s245ActvatorGel- DQOOOOODEOOE) $1.79 Aftershave - 40z
- 0000OOEOOM $39 Ambicocoa  DOOOOODEOE $1.25Baby Lotion -
- 0000000 $3.89 Blue Magic Har DQOOOOOQEODOE $2.69 Bodv Wash -
- 00000OOEOE $1.89CoccaButter DOEOOOODEOE $0.95 Conditioner - 40z
- 000000 DOOO $459Dearee AP DOOOOOOOOE $4.95 Denture
- 0000 OOOO $1.75Gel Toothoaste DOOOOODEOOE $3.00 Hair Food - 40z
= 0D00OOOOOOE $2.99 Mennin 000OOOEOE $1.09 Mouthwash - 40z
- 0D000OO0OOEOO s$2:35PstcMimor  DOOOOOOEOE $0.50 Pocket Comb
- 0000000 s$10RilonAP  DEOOOOOOOE $0.99 Shampoo - 40z
- 0000000 OOO s279stinaGel- DOOOOOOOOE $5.89 Sulfur8

HOT CART

000OOOOOOE $3.99 Aloe Vera Lotion
O0OOOEEOOEMOE $3.00 Baby Powder -
0000O0OOOOE $2.99 Cocoa Butter
O@@@@@@@@@ $2.30 Cotton Swabs -
0OOOOOOOO $3.00 Foot Powder -
0000O0OOEOO $6.99 Madic Shave
000OOOOEO $4.59 Murray's Hair
0O00OOOOEOE $12.00 Proline Short
0000OOOOOOE $2.49 Shaving Gel -
000OOOOOO® $7.50 Sulfur s

- 0000 OOME $2.00 Aiheads 0000OOOEO® $1.99 Banana Nut

- D0OOOOOEMOE $1.00 Cappuccino 000OOOOEOE $4.09 Charbroil Double

- D000OOOOOEO $1.9 chiiLime chiss DOOOOODEOOE $2.09 Cranberry

- 00000 OOMOE $1-19 Flamin Hot chips DO OO O QOO $4.99 Franks Hot

- D0OOOOEMOE $1.59 Goldencream  DOOOOOOEOOE $4.99 Grand Prairie

- D00OOOOOOE $4.99 Grand Praiie  NOQOOOOOE@E $3.29 Hot and Spicy

- 0000O0OOOOE $3.29 JumboBeef Hot DOOOOODODE $5.29 Kar's Salted

- 0000000O0OO $1-89M&Mcaramel DOOOOEOOQOOE $1.99 Oreo Brownie

- 0000000O0OO 49 RackoRbs  DOOOOOOOOE $1.89 Skittles Sour

- 00000000 $4.99 SvicyRedHt DQOOOODODE $3.49 Steak

- 0000000 O@ $4.50 SupersubBy DOOOOOODEODOE $1.69 Taco Bell Chips
HYGIENE 1

0D00OOOOEOME $2.99 BBQ Corn Chips
00OOOOOEMOE $2.79 Chicken
000OOOOEME $3.00 Eqa/Apple
000OOO®OEME $3.25 French Bread
000OOOOOMOE $4.99 Grand Prairie
D0OOOOOOME $2.29 Hot Pocket
0000OOOOOO $1.19Kar's Sweet n'
00OOOOOEOE $3.49 Phily
000OOOOOMOE $2.29 sour Cream &
000OOOOEME $2.99 stuffed Jalapeno

- 000000 DOOO $289 AM Toothpaste - DO OO OD OO $7.99 Colgate

- D000O0OOOOE $2.79 Dandruff 000OOEOOEME $2.85 Denture Cleaner

- 0000000 $1.29Dialscan-40z DOOOOODEOOE $2.49 Dove Soap - 4oz

- 000000 ODO $0.69 FoamEar Pluss DOOOOOQOQO@E $1.39 Irish Sprina -

- 00000 OOO $2.68 Lady speedstick QOO ODEODOE $1.39 Lever 2000 4oz

= 0D00OOOOOME $0.89 Soap Dish 000OOOOEME $0.79 Stick Deodorant

= 0000O0OOOOE $4.12 Suave Body 000OOOEME $4.99 Suave Shampoo

- 0000000 OO $0.99 Toiet Paper- ol DO ODQEODME $0.75 Toothbrush

- 0000000 OO $2.89 vos Condiioner DQOOOOOQEOOE $2.89 VOS5 Shampoo -

- 0000OOOEMOE $0.99 Wash Cloth 000OOOOOME $1.39 Zest Aqua Soap
JAIL DIST. SODA

000OOOOEOMO $2.79 Colaate
O00OOOOEMOE $1.29 Dial Basics
0000 OEOMOE $5.99 Fixodent
000OOOOOMOE $1.39 Ivory Soap - 40z
000OOOOEMOE $1.00 Lotion - 40z
000OOOOEME $4.99 suave Advanced
000OEOOOMOO $0.50 Thumbprint
00OOOVOOQ $4.99 Towel
O00OOOOEMOE $2.89 VO5 Shampoo

- 0000OOOME $2.29 Dr Pepper 000OOOOOOE $2.29 Dr. Pepper
- 00000OOEOEO $229MountainDew  DOEOOEOEODEMOE $2.29 Mountain Dew
- 00000OOEOO $229MountsinDew  DOEOOEOODEMOE $2.29 Mountain Dew
- 00000POOO® $2:29 Pepsi Wild

MEDS

000OOOOEME $2.39 Gatorade Glacier
000OOOOEOMOE $2.29 Mountain Dew
000OOOCOOOO $229Pepsi

- 0000000 OOO $0.40Antacid-20k DOOOOODEOOE $0.40 Aspirin - 20k

= 0D00OOOOOME $0.40 Cold Relief 000OOOOEME $0.75 Diamode Caplet

- D00MOOOOEMOE $0.40NonAspiinX-  DQEOOOEOOEOE $0.40 Sinus
MISCELLANEOUS

0000OOOOEOE $0.40 Chiorphen Tablet
000OOOOEOOE $0.45 Ibuprofen - 2pk

- 000000 DOOO 3286 AABateries4s DOOOOODEOOE $2.86 AAA Batteries 4
MISCs

0000OOOOOE $10.99 NEW Ear

- 00000 OOO $1.75Bow with Lid. 24 DQOOOOOQOOE $1.75 Cup with Lid, 16
PASTRIES / COOKIES

0000OOOEOE $35.00 Hot Pot

- 00000000 $2.1988Butterineer DOOOOODEOOE $2.19 BB Chocolate
- 00000OOOMO® $1.29 Brownie-LD 000OOOOOOE $1.40 Cherry Fruit Pie -
- 0000000 OMOO $1.40Chocolate Pie- DO ODO@E $1.25 Duplex Creme

0000OOOOOE $1.69 Bia Texas
000OOEOOEOE $1.40 Chocolate
0000OOOOOE $1-20 Fia Newtons -
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- D0OOOOOOME $0.89 Grandma's 000OOOOOOO $0.89 Grandma's
- 000000 OOO $135HmevBun,. DOOOOOOOOE $0.75 Honey Bun,
- 00000OOEMOE $1.49KrunchDonuts- DOEOOEOEODEOE $1.25 Lemon Cream
- 0000O0OOOOE $1-25 Moon Pie Vanila QOO OOOQOOE@ $1-59 Nutter Butter -
- D00OOOOEOE $1.590re0Cockie- DOOOOOODEO@E) $1.09 Peanut Butter
- 0000000 $1.59 Rice Crisoy Treat QOO OO QOO $1.25 Strawberry

- D00OOOOEOOE $2.99 ToasterPasty NOQOOOOOEME $2.99 Toaster Pastry
- 0000OOOME $1.25 Vanila Creme

Phone Time

000OOOOEME $0.99 Granola Bar
0000O0OOOOE $1-29 Honey Bun, Iced
0000OOOOO® $1.25 Moon Pie
000OOOOOO® $0.65 Nutty Bar
0000OOOOOO $1.49 Powdered
000OOOOOOE $0.65 swiss Rolls
0O00OOOOEMOE $2.99 Toaster Pastry

- 0D0000OOEMOE s1-10PhoneTime-  DOOOOOOEOOE $5.50 Phone Time -
PLAYING CARDS

- D00MOOOOEMOE $2.75 Playing Cards
RAMEN

- 00000 OEOMOE $0.80 NoodiesBeef- DOOOOODE@E $0.80 Noodles Chicken

- D0OOOOEME $0.80 Noodies Creamv DO OEO OO OO E $0.80 Noodles Lime

- 0000OOOMOE $0.80 Noodies soicv  DOOOOEODEOE $0.80 Noodles Spicy
SNACK BH

000OOOOOOE $0.80 Noodies Chili -
0000OOOOOO $0.80 Noodies Picante

- 00000 OOO s$3.75Beefsummer  DOOOOOOQO@E $2.85 Cheddar Cheese
- 000000 OOO $2.59 Hickorv Smoked DAOOOODQEOD@E $1.50 Hot Pickle in
- 0000000 OO $4.19 Jar-Grave Jelv DOOOOODOOE $4.99 Jar-Peanut
- 0D00OO0OOEOE $1.25Meat&Cheese DOOOOODEO@E) $2.85 Nacho Cheese
- D0OOOOOEME $4.99 Pepperoni Slices HOQOOO OO E@E $1.00 Ranch Dressing
= D00OOOOOOE $0.97 Squeezer- O00MOOOOEMOE $0.97 saueezer-
- 0D00OOOOOME $1.25 Twin Beef Sticks

SODA

000OOEOEME $1.50 Dil Pickie
000OOOOOMOE $1.00 Jalapeno Pepper
000OOOOEOME $0.50 Jelly Saueezer -
000OOOOEME $%0.75 Peanut Butter
000OOOOOME $3.50 salted Peanuts -
O00OEEOEOE $1.65 Sweet n' Salty

- 00000O0OEOE $1.89 Al 8- 200z 000OOOOOMOE $1.89 Cherry Ale 8
- D0OOOOOEOOO $139PusHBack  DOOOOOOEME $1.39 PUSH Peach
= 00000O0OEOE $1.29 Water, 1/2 liter

STATIONERY

00OOOOOO $1.89 NuGrape Soda
0000O0OOOOE $1.39 PUSH Root Beer

- 0000000OO $11:00Bockaf20 DOOOOOOOOE $2.75 Dictionary

- 00000OOOO $0.35 FlexPen-Black DQOOOOOQOOE $2.05 Greeting Card,

- 00000000 $2.05Greetinacard. DOOOOOOQEOO® $1.79 Gummed Writing

= 000OOOOOOQ $0.10PlinEnveloe. DEEOOOOOOOE $450 Reading Glasses

- D00OOOOEOMOE $4.50 Reading 000OOOOEOMOE $1.79 Sketch Pad

- 0000OOOME $0.80 Stamped 000OOOOEOO $0.60 Stamped Post
WEEKENDER

000OOOOEOME $0.30 Envelope, 9x12
000OOOOEME $2.05 Greeting Card,
00OOOOEMOE $2.99 Photo Album
O00OOOOEME $4.50 Reading glasses,
000OOOOEOMOE $2.75 Spanish Endlish

- 000000 OOO s15.00 Menthol Ecia  DQOOOOOQOOE $7.50 Noodle

0000OOOOOEO $15.00 Reqular E-cia
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